
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Kvart Semi B-final Final S:a Snitt Kr/Rätt Totalodds

5 6 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 0 0 0 45,00 4,50 36,13 200,60

3 6 5 5 0 4 0 3 4 5 2 0 3 40,00 3,33 33,38 154,39

5 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 0 0 0 41,00 4,10 35,80 211,21

4 6 4 3 5 4 6 6 5 4 5 0 2 54,00 4,50 19,19 201,86

3 3 5 5 4 1 5 5 3 0 0 2 0 36,00 3,60 7,67 184,55

2 6 4 3 7 6 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 42,00 4,20 68,90 130,86

2 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 0 0 47,00 4,27 36,77 201,58

5 3 4 4 7 5 6 3 6 4 0 0 0 47,00 4,70 72,79 241,37

2 3 5 3 0 7 5 4 5 0 0 3 0 37,00 3,70 295,70 163,39

4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 2 0 0 48,00 4,36 5,00 172,44

3,50 4,80 4,10 4,00 4,20 4,40 4,60 4,10 4,50 4,00 3,25 2,50 2,50 437,00 4,12 61,13 1862,25

Smiss Micko Kjelle Terje Svinto JörgJan Rulle Peo Stig Kratz

1080 0 16 0 0 0 0 64 0 0

342 22 0 594 0 116 0 0 0 116

0 150 0 0 54 0 0 0 50 0

0 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

36 500 1452 0 0 2486 0 2486 500 0

6 168 0 0 0 0 196 0 0 10391 0

0 500 0 23 0 0 44 23 0 0

0 0 0 383 222 96 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 192 848 0 22

1626 1335 1468 1036 276 2894 1728 3421 10941 240

2500 3000 2500 3000 2500 2500 2750 2500 2500 2750

-874 -1665 -1032 -1964 -2224 394 -1022 921 8441 -2510

Inspelade pengar Play-off

Smiss Micko Kjelle Terje Svinto JanJörg Rulle Peo Stig Kratz

0 102 0 0 0 0 1492 0 0 0

0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 102 0 36 0 0 1492 0 0 0

Bottenfinal

DELTOTAL 1630
Final 0

0

163
7460

1062
24965
26500

-1535

TOTALT

1160
1190
254

2

3

Set/Player

TOTAL

UTFALL

701

10755

Semifinal 36

Breakeven

Kvartsfinal 1594
TOTALT

8

Kratz

Micko

Kjelle

Terje

JörgJannez

Rulle

Peo

5907

Snitt

1

Stig

9

Set/Player

4

STATISTIK 2017-2018

Antal rätt

Player

Smissen

Svinto

5




