

STATISTIK 2017-2018

Antal rätt

Player	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Kvart	Semi	B-final	Final	S:a	Snitt	Kr/Rätt	Totalodds
Smissen	5	6	3	4	5	6	5	4	3	4	0	0	0	45,00	4,50	36,13	200,60
Micko	3	6	5	5	0	4	0	3	4	5	2	0	3	40,00	3,33	33,38	154,39
Kjelle	5	5	4	3	5	3	5	4	4	3	0	0	0	41,00	4,10	35,80	211,21
Terje	4	6	4	3	5	4	6	6	5	4	5	0	2	54,00	4,50	19,19	201,86
Svinto	3	3	5	5	4	1	5	5	3	0	0	2	0	36,00	3,60	7,67	184,55
JörgJannez	2	6	4	3	7	6	4	4	4	2	0	0	0	42,00	4,20	68,90	130,86
Rulle	2	4	3	5	4	4	5	5	5	6	4	0	0	47,00	4,27	36,77	201,58
Peo	5	3	4	4	7	5	6	3	6	4	0	0	0	47,00	4,70	72,79	241,37
Stig	2	3	5	3	0	7	5	4	5	0	0	3	0	37,00	3,70	295,70	163,39
Kratz	4	6	4	5	5	4	5	3	6	4	2	0	0	48,00	4,36	5,00	172,44
Snitt	3,50	4,80	4,10	4,00	4,20	4,40	4,60	4,10	4,50	4,00	3,25	2,50	2,50	437,00	4,12	61,13	1862,25

Set/Player	Smis	Micko	Kjelle	Terje	Svinto	JörgJan	Rulle	Peo	Stig	Kratz	TOTALT
1	1080	0	16	0	0	0	0	64	0	0	1160
2	342	22	0	594	0	116	0	0	0	116	1190
3	0	150	0	0	54	0	0	0	50	0	254
4	0	61	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	102	163
5	36	500	1452	0	0	2486	0	2486	500	0	7460
6	168	0	0	0	0	196	0	0	10391	0	10755
7	0	500	0	23	0	0	44	23	0	0	590
8	0	0	0	383	222	96	0	0	0	0	701
9	0	0	0	0	0	0	192	848	0	22	1062
TOTAL	1626	1335	1468	1036	276	2894	1728	3421	10941	240	24965
Breakeven	2500	3000	2500	3000	2500	2500	2750	2500	2500	2750	26500
UTFALL	-874	-1665	-1032	-1964	-2224	394	-1022	921	8441	-2510	-1535

Inspelade pengar Play-off

Set/Player	Smis	Micko	Kjelle	Terje	Svinto	JanJörg	Rulle	Peo	Stig	Kratz	TOTALT
Kvartsfinal	0	102	0	0	0	0	1492	0	0	0	1594
Semifinal	0	0	0	36	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
Bottenfinal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Final	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DELTOTAL	0	102	0	36	0	0	1492	0	0	0	1630

